



BOSCH

Random orbital sander

PEX 125 A | 0 603 283 055

Table of Content

Spare parts list.....	2
Illustration - Type.....	4

Spare parts list

Item	Part Number	Description	Illustration
1	2 605 104 507	Housing Section RED	1
2	2 604 220 474	Field 115V	1
3	2 604 010 753	Armature 115V	1
3/50	2 606 610 055	Fan	1
4	2 607 200 374	On-Off Switch	1
5	2 604 460 187	Power supply cord USA/CDN 2,68m 2 x 082mm SJ 18/2	1
6	2 600 703 032	Grommet Ø7,6-Ø8,2x95 MM	1
7	2 601 035 001	Cable Clip	1
9	2 610 907 081	Manufacturer's nameplate	1
13	2 600 917 002	Needle bearing	1
14	2 600 905 034	groove ball bearing	1
16/0	2 605 807 055	Brush Plate	1
18	2 603 410 001	Socket head cap screw M3x6,5-4.8	1
19	2 603 490 021	Torx Oval-Head Screw 4x12	1
25	2 600 100 041	Plain Washer DIN 315-M8-GT-C	1
26	2 606 610 058	Fan	1
27	2 600 328 017	Carrier	1
29	2 600 116 014	Spring retaining ring	1
30	2 600 905 111	groove ball bearing 15x35x11	1
35	2 910 975 197	Hex Socket Head Cap Screw DIN 7984-M6x16-10.9	1
36	2 600 210 036	O-Ring 5,0x1,75 MM	1
37	2 600 222 002	Bearing Sleeve	1
39	2 604 448 000	Connecting Cable L=154 MM WHITE	1
40	2 601 022 000	Damping Plate	1
41	1 614 431 010	Cable L=233 MM WHITE	1
43	2 603 435 032	Special Screw 4x20 MM	1
45	2 602 025 058	Handle BLACK	1
46	2 910 285 226	Round-Head Bolt DIN 603-M6x110	1
47	1 603 339 006	Wing Nut M6	1
48	2 603 435 036	Special Screw 4x16 MM	1
655	2 605 702 012	Fitting	1
751	2 608 000 124	Backing Pad Ø125 MM	1
752	2 600 282 003	Suction Hood Ø 125 MM	1
754	2 605 411 093	Dust Bag GRAY	1

Spare parts list

Item	Part Number	Description	Illustration
808	2 601 118 050	Marking Plate	1
816/04	2 604 321 905	Carbon-Brush Set	1
816/06	2 601 322 013	Ratchet Cap	1
850	2 607 950 004	Offset Screwdriver DIN 911-4	1

Illustration - Type - E

